
MISC.CHARGE 20' 40' 45' MISC.CHARGE 20' 40' 45'

อืน่ๆ(BAHT/บาท) BAHT BAHT BAHT อืน่ๆ(BAHT) BAHT BAHT BAHT

1 GATE CHARGE FOR FCL CONTAINER* Per Cont/ตูล้ะ Per Cont/ตูล้ะ

คา่ผา่นทา่

10 WHEELS 120 / TRIP 120 / TRIP

OVER - TRAILER TRUCK 120 / TRIP 120 / TRIP

2 GATE CHARGE FOR CARGO Per Cont/ตูล้ะ Per Cont/ตูล้ะ

คา่ผา่นทา่รถเปลา่กรณีมารับสนิคา้ทีท่า่เรอื

2.1 Pick - up 20 / TRIP

2.2 4 WHEELS 20 / TRIP

2.3 6 WHEELS 30 / TRIP

2.4 10 WHEELS 50 / TRIP

2.5 OVER - TRAILER TRUCK 100 / TRIP

3 CHARGE IMPORTER / CONSIGNEE Per Cont/ตูล้ะ (Not Included Vat 7% / ไมร่วมภาษี 7 %) Per Cont/ตูล้ะ (Not Included Vat 7% / ไมร่วมภาษี 7 %)

3.1 IMPORT HANDLING ( LIFT ON ) FOR FCL CONTAINER 

คา่ยกขนรับตูส้นิคา้

(For agent -- MOL, NYS, APL, MSC, ZIM, EVG, CMA and TSD 1,200 2,400 3,100 1,550 3,100

(For agent -- MSK, MCC, SAFMARINE)

(For agent -- CSCL,COSCO) 1,550 2,650 3,100 1,550 2,650 3,100

IMPORT HANDLING FCL ( Over Length / Over Width / Over Height ) 2,250 3,900

3.2 IMPORT HANDLING // LCL (DIR) 1,800 2,950 3,700 2,300 4,100

คา่ยกขนรับสนิคา้หนา้ตูส้นิคา้

IMPORT HANDLING // LCL (DIR) ( Over Length / Over Width / Over Height ) 2,800 5,100

3.3 IMPORT HANDLING // LCL (CFS)

คา่ยกขนสนิคา้ LCL

3.4 IMPORT HANDLING FOR FCL TO LCL (DIR) ON TOP 3.1

MSK, MCC, SAFMARINE

3.4.1 IMPORT HANDLING CHARGE/LIFT ON  FOR DIR

3.4.2 TRANSFER LADEN FROM TERMINAL TO DOMESTIC 800 1,300

3.4.3 LIFT OFF LADEN 500 900

3.4.4 UNSTUFFING 1,000 2,000

3.4.5 LIFT ON EMPTY 400 800

3.4.6 TRANSFER EMPTY FROM TERMINAL TO DOMESTIC 300 500

3,000 5,500

APL

3.4.1 IMPORT HANDLING CHARGE/LIFT ON  FOR DIR 1,800 2,950

3.4.2 TRANSFER LADEN FROM TERMINAL TO DOMESTIC 800 1,300

3.4.3 LIFT OFF LADEN 500 900

3.4.4 UNSTUFFING 1,000 2,000

3.4.5 LIFT ON EMPTY 400 800

3.4.6 TRANSFER EMPTY FROM TERMINAL TO DOMESTIC 300 500

4,800 8,450

4 STORAGE CHARGE คา่ฝากเก็บสนิคา้ขาเขา้

4.1 CONTAINER STORAGE (FCL) / (DIR) After Freetime Cont/Day 20' 40' 45' Cont/Day 20' 40' 45'

คา่ฝากเก็บสนิคา้ขาเขา้หลังจากยกเวน้3วัน หลังจากเสร็จสิน้การขนถา่ย 1-7 Days 120 240 300 1-3 Days 300 600 900

8-14 Days 240 480 600 4-7 Days 500 1000 1500

15 Days up 340 680 800 8-14 Days 700 1400 2100

15 Days up 900 1800 2700

4.2 CONTAINER STORAGE (OOG) After Freetime Cont/Day 20' 40' 45'

คา่ฝากเก็บสนิคา้ขาเขา้หลังจากยกเวน้3วัน หลังจากเสร็จสิน้การขนถา่ย 1-7 Days 180 360 -

8-14 Days 360 530 -

15 Days up 510 1020 -

4.3 CONTAINER STORAGE (EMPTY) After Freetime Cont/Day 20' 40' 45'

คา่ฝากเก็บสนิคา้ตูเ้ปลา่หลังจากยกเวน้3วัน หลังจากเสร็จสิน้การขนถา่ย 1-7 Days 23 46

8-14 Days 46 93

15 Days up 93 186

4.4 CONTAINER STORAGE (LCL) After 3 Days Freetime 1-7 Days

คา่ฝากเก็บสนิคา้ขาเขา้หลังจากยกเวน้3วัน หลังจากเสร็จสิน้การขนถา่ย 8-14 Days

15 Days

4.5 REEFER PLUG คา่ไฟกรณีตูเ้ย็น

4.5.1 Electricity for Reefer Plug คา่ปลั๊กไฟ 600 850

4.5.2 Monitoring ( maximum 4 hrs ) คา่มอนเิตอร์ 300 450

4.5.3 Plug In-Out คา่เสยีบปลี๊กเขา้-ออก 500 500

5
EXTRA CHARGE  (Not included Vat 7% / ไมร่วมภาษี 7 %)

Paid at Agent

GENERAL CARGO ( After 3 Days free storage ) DANGEROUS CARGO คา่ฝากเก็บสนิคา้ตูอ้นัตราย

5 per Rev.ton or Cb.m.

10 per Rev.ton or Cb.m.

15 per Rev.ton or Cb.m.

(Included Vat 7% / รวมภาษี 7 %) (Not Included Vat 7% / ไมร่วมภาษี 7 %)

Paid at Agent Paid at Agent

80 / MT. 80 / MT.

คา่ภาระเรยีกเก็บจากผูน้ าเขา้ สนิคา้ท ัว่ไป สนิคา้อนัตราย

CHARGE / คา่บรกิาร

FOR GENERAL CARGO & DG 

(Included Vat 7% / รวมภาษี 7 %) (Included Vat 7% / รวมภาษี 7 %)

SAHATHAI TERMINAL CO.,LTD.

TARIFF APPLY FOR TERMINAL SERVICES FOR IMPORTER AND EXPORTER

EFFECTIVE ON JANUARY 1st, 2017 TO DECEMBER 31th, 2017

CHARGE AGAINST IMPORTER/CONSIGNEE GENERAL CARGO DANGEROUS CARGO



5.1 LIFT ON/OFF EMPTY CONTAINER 400 800 1,000 400 800 1,000

คา่ยกตูเ้ปลา่

5.2 FIXED CONTAINER // EXTRA MOVE (LADEN) 400 per move 600 per move 800 per move

คา่ฟิกซต์ูห้นัก / คา่ยา้ยตูห้นัก

5.3 EXTRA MOVE EMPTY CONTAINER 300 per move 500 per move 700 per move

คา่ยา้ยตูเ้ปลา่

5.4 EXTRA CARGO SERVICE; CHARGE ON TOP 3.2

5.4.1 CARGO WEIGHT 5.0-10 TONS ส าหรับสนิคา้ทีน่ ้าหนักระหวา่ง 5.0-10 ตัน

5.4.2 CARGO WEIGHT 10.1-12 TONS ส าหรับสนิคา้ทีน่ ้าหนักเกนิ 10.1 - 12 ตัน

5.5 WEIGHT CHARGE คา่ชัง่น ้าหนัก

5.6 EXTRA LABOUR CHARGE คา่แรงงานพเิศษ

6 OVERTIME CHARGE : SHIPPING CONTACT BEFORE 16.30

คา่ลว่งเวลา: ชปิป้ิงตดิตอ่กอ่น 16.30

6.1 IMPORT : OVERTIME CHARGE (LCL-DIR & LCL-CFS)

MONDAY - SATURDAY ( 18.00 - 21.00 )

MONDAY - SATURDAY ( 21.00 - 24.00 )

MISC.CHARGE 20' 40' 45' MISC.CHARGE 20' 40' 45'

อืน่ๆ(BAHT/บาท) BAHT BAHT BAHT อืน่ๆ(BAHT) BAHT BAHT BAHT

7 GATE CHARGE FOR FCL CONTAINER* Per Cont/ตูล้ะ Per Cont/ตูล้ะ

คา่ผา่นทา่

10 WHEELS 120 / TRIP 120 / TRIP

OVER - TRAILER TRUCK 120 / TRIP 120 / TRIP

8 GATE CHARGE FOR CARGO Per Cont/ตูล้ะ Per Cont/ตูล้ะ

คา่ผา่นทา่รถเปลา่กรณีมารับสนิคา้ทีท่า่เรอื

8.1 Pick - up 50 / TRIP

8.2 4 WHEELS 150 / TRIP

8.3 6 WHEELS 300 / TRIP

8.4 10 WHEELS 400 / TRIP

8.5 OVER - TRAILER TRUCK 850 / TRIP

9 EXTRA CHARGE  (Not included Vat 7% / ไมร่วมภาษี 7 %)

9.1 LIFT OFF LADEN CHARGES  FOR FCL (GP,DG) 500 900 1,000 500 900 1000

คา่ยกตูห้นักลง

9.2 LIFT OFF LADEN CHARGES FOR FCL (OOG) 1,000 1,000 1,000

คา่ยกตูห้นักลงส าหรับตู ้OOG

9.3  FIXED CONTAINER // EXTRA MOVE (LADEN) 400 per move 600 per move 800 per move

คา่ฟิกซต์ูห้นัก / คา่ยา้ยตูห้นัก

10 STUFFING CHARGE (คา่บรรจสุนิคา้ขาออก)

10.1 STUFFING CHARGE FOR GENERAL CARGO ** 1,615 3,230

คา่บรรจสุนิคา้ขาออกท่ัวไป - Jumbo bags 500-1,000 kgs.

10.2 STUFFING CHARGE FOR BAG 25 KGS. 1,915 3,530

คา่บรรุสนิคา้กระสอบ 25 กโิลกรัม

10.3 STUFFING CHARGE FOR CONSOLIDATE 2,000 3,500

คา่บรรจใุนการบรรจสุนิคา้ (CONSOLIDATE)

10.4 STUFFING CHARGE SIZE 20' FOR CARGO QUANTITY 1,100-1,300 CARTONS 1,700

คา่บรรจสุนิคา้ตูไ้ซส ์20 จ านวน 1,100-1,300 กลอ่ง

10.5 STUFFING CHARGE SIZE 20' FOR CARGO QUANTITY 1,301-1,500 CARTONS 2,000

คา่บรรจสุนิคา้ตูไ้ซส ์20 จ านวน 1,301-1,500 กลอ่ง

10.6 STUFFING CHARGE SIZE 20' FOR CARGO QUANTITY 1,501 CARTONS UP 2,300

คา่บรรจสุนิคา้ตูไ้ซส ์20 จ านวน 1,501 กลอ่งขึน้ไป

10.7 STUFFING CHARGE SIZE 40' FOR CARGO QUANTITY 3,001 CARTONS UP 3,700

คา่บรรจสุนิคา้ตูไ้ซส ์40 จ านวน 3,001 กลอ่งขึน้ไป

11 EXPORT : OVERTIME CHARGE (CFS)

MONDAY - SATURDAY ( 18.00 - 24.00 )

- Above rate is subject to VAT.

- Any enquiries, please feel free to contact 

Customer Service team of STT.

Tel. 02-3868000

500 per hour

Remark

GENERAL CARGO**

- Bags 50 kgs.

- Case or Boxes less to 2 Tons.

- Bundle/Bale less to 1 Cbm.

- Pallet on standard size.

CHARGE / คา่บรกิาร

FOR GENERAL CARGO & DG 

(Included Vat 7% / รวมภาษี 7 %) (Included Vat 7% / รวมภาษี 7 %)

(Included Vat 7% / รวมภาษี 7 %) (Not Included Vat 7% / ไมร่วมภาษี 7 %)

1,200 / time

1,200 / time

CHARGE AGAINST EXPORTER/SHIPPER GENERAL CARGO DANGEROUS CARGO

คา่ภาระเรยีกเก็บจากผูส้ง่ออก สนิคา้ท ัว่ไป สนิคา้อนัตราย

1,200 / Hours

2,400 / Hours

50 / CTNR

300/Wage


